User Guide
Muck Bin
User Guide  - Muck Bin
Product Information
Overview
The Conquip Muck Bin is for general muck and waste removal, the heavy-duty
design making it ideal for transporting heavier loads, low loading height and drop-
down bale arm making loading very easy.
Designed with slotted bale arm, lifting point and latch for automatic emptying of
the bin by the crane operator, it eliminates the need for an assistant to manually
operate.
Key Benefits
• Automatic unloading eliminates the need for an assistant and for the slinger /
signaller to enter the ‘danger zone’.
• Lifts and tips part loads, a physical impossibility with traditional, manually
operated, circular muck bins.
• Available in a wide range of capacities, from 500 to 6000 litres.
• Available with a debris cover to keep dust pollution to a minimum.
User Guide  - Muck Bin
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Small Muck Bin 500 CA108-00500
Small Muck Bin 750 CA108-00750
Small Muck Bin 1000 CA108-01000
Small Muck Bin 1500 CA108-01500
Small Muck Bin 2000 CA108-02000
Product Code Height
Height
with Bale
Width Length
Length
with Bale
Weight WLL1 Capacity
CA108-00500 520mm 1570mm 1360mm 1500mm 1850mm 130kg 1000kg 500 litres
CA108-00750 570mm 1720mm 1500mm 1700mm 2050mm 235kg 1500kg 750 litres
CA108-01000 640mm 1730mm 1540mm 2060mm 2260mm 255kg 2000kg 1000 litres
CA108-01500 900mm 1830mm 1650mm 1930mm 2150mm 425kg 3000kg 1500 litres
CA108-02000 920mm 2000mm 1810mm 2200mm 2500mm 540kg 4000kg 2000 litres
1Working Load Limit
5
Product Information
Specification
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Large Muck Bin 2000 CA122-02000
Large Muck Bin 3000 CA122-03000
Large Muck Bin 4000 CA122-04000
Large Muck Bin 6000 CA122-06000
Product Code Height
Height
with Bale
Width Length